MU368010A  TDMA Modulation Unit
MU368030A  Universal Modulation Unit
MU368040A  CDMA Modulation Unit
(Optional Hardware for MG3681A Digital Modulation Signal Generator)
Supporting World's Digital Mobile Communication Systems
Anritsu
This is the version 3.00  (2003-4)
Communication system Applicable software Expansion units

for backup. Software changes instantly by selecting the
installed software.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MG3681A Digital Modulation Signal Generator
(250 kHz to 3000 MHz)
Expansion unit
MU368010A TDMA Modulation Unit∗ 1
Standard accessory
W1835AE MU368010A operation manual:  1 copy
Maintenance service
MU368010A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU368010A-91 Extended five year warranty service
Expansion unit
MU368040A CDMA Modulation Unit∗ 1
Standard accessory
W1758AE MU368040A operation manual:  1 copy
Maintenance service
MU368040A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU368040A-91 Extended five year warranty service
Model/Order No. Name
Expansion unit
MU368030A Universal Modulation Unit∗ 1
Standard accessory
W1973AE MU368030A operation manual:  1 copy
Option
MU368030A-41 Upgrade kit
Maintenance service
MU368030A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU368030A-91 Extended five year warranty service
Software
MX368011A PDC Software (for MU368010A)
MX368012A GSM Device Test Software (for MU368010A)
MX368041B W-CDMA Software (for MU368040A)